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IEEE 802 PLENARY SESSION
Orlando, Florida
November 5-10, 2017

 SUN

07:00-07:30     

07:30-08:00

08:00-08:30

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30 TG

18:30-19:00 Chairs KEY:

19:00-19:30 Mtg

19:30-20:00 TSN: Time Sensitive Netw'kg

20:00-20:30 MTN TG: Maintenance TG

20:30-21:00 SEC: Security

21:00-21:30 DCB: Data Center Bridging

21:30-22:00 OR:  OmniRAN

BreakBreak

Social event

Break

Joint .1/.15

IC - 802 NEND

IEC joint work,

liaisons
Overflow

AS-Rev with .11

Midweek 802.1 

plenary

new work,

802.24 joint

AX-Rev,

new work

CBcv PAR?,

Qcr YANG,

CS,

RAP

V1
TUESDAY

802.1 Time-Sesnsitve Networking (TSN) TG
THURSDAY FRIDAY

Lunch

Closing 802 EC

Lunch

MTN TG

Break

802.3cg

joint

WEDNESDAY

Break

Closing 802.1 

Plenary

Break

YANG: Qcp, Xck,

Q-Rev Sponsor 

ballot

MONDAY

Break

Tutorials

Opening 802.1 

plenary

Lunch

AS-Rev

liaisons,

CM WG ballot
CM WG ballot?,

Qcr TG ballot

Break Break

LunchLunch

- Note that the agenda is subject to change, e.g., depending on progress etc.
- TSN agenda details: http://www.802tsn.org/agenda

http://www.802tsn.org/agenda

